
Business Bencubbin Service Type Contact Person Phone Fax Email 

4 Farmers  Farm Chemical 
Rob & Deanne 
Breakell 

(08) 9685 1315 (08) 9685 1171  rnbreakell@westnet.com.au  

5 Rivers Plumbing Plumber Steve Trenfield 0439 827 058  plumber_5rivers@y7mail.com 

Amanda’s Waxing & Tinting 
Waxing, tinting & 
massage 

Amanda Sanders 0427 851 915  icscarpentry@bigpond.com  

BA Millar Shearing Shearing Contractor Brett Millar (08) 9685 1311     

Bencubbin Ag Supplies 
Agricultural  
Supplies 

Steve Errington (08) 9685 1219 (08) 9685 1337 bencubbinag@bigpond.com 

Bencubbin Air-conditioning 
Services 

Air Conditioning & 
Hydraulics 

Dave Mason 
(08) 9685 1262 or  
0427 851 262 

(08) 9685 1290 dkmason@wn.com.au 

Bencubbin Bulk Hauliers Bulk Haulage 
Gary & Karen 
Peters 

(08) 9685 1375 or  
0428 951 404 

(08) 9685 1375 bbhm@westnet.com.au 

Bencubbin Caravan Park Accommodation Shire Office (08) 9685 1202 (08) 9685 1299 admin@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au 

Bencubbin Carpet Cleaning Cleaning Neville Sachse (08) 9685 1356    nevkary@westnet.com.au 

Bencubbin Community 
Resource Centre 

Internet 
Access/Printing 

Sharon Kett (08) 9685 1007 (08) 9685 1008 
bencubbin@crc.net.au 

www.bencubbin.crc.net.au 

Bencubbin News and Post Postage / Stationery Anne Millar (08) 9685 1211 (08) 9685 1411  bnp@bbnet.com.au 

Bencubbin Smash Repairs Smash Repairs Tom Rowling (08) 9685 1127 (08) 9685 1127 bennysmash@bigpond.com 

Bencubbin Spray Contracting Crop Spraying Marty Hogan 
(08) 9685 1574 or 
0428 384 160 

 martyhoges@hotmail.com 

Bencubbin Truck N Autos 
Mechanical Repairs 
/ Accessories / Tyres 

Craig Sachse (08) 96851313 (08) 96851345 
bennytruck@bigpond.com 

www.bencubbintruck.com.au  

Benny Mart Groceries Carrie Woodfield (08) 9685 1442 (08) 9685 1443  

Blackbutt Stud 
Black & White 
Suffolk Stud 

Damian Tomas (08) 9685 1283 (08) 9685 1037 damiantomas@westnet.com.au  
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Blackwood Baling Baling and Builder Kevin Smith 0428 999 816  suzieaxel101@gmail.com 

Cargeeg Painting Supplies  
Painting, decorating 
and Sign Writing 

Len Cargeeg (08) 9685 1274 (08) 9685 1274 len.cargeeg@bigpond.com 

Charisse’s Hair Design 
Hairdressing, Mens, 
Ladies and Children 

Charisse Walker 0400 679 493  c.cwalker@live.com.au 

Desert Stars Tupperware Dannelle Foley (08) 9685 1091 (08) 9685 1345 dannelle_foley@bigpond.com  

DI Tomas Contracting 
Concreting ./ 
Fencing 

Damian & Marsha 
Tomas 

(08) 9685 1283 (08) 9685 1037 damiantomas@westnet.com.au 

Foley Admin Services & 
Arbonne Independent 
Consultant 

Administration 
Services / Skincare / 
Spray Tan 

Dannelle Foley (08) 9685 1091 (08) 9685 1345 dannelle_foley@bigpond.com 

Geraldton Fuel 
Bulk Fuel & 
Lubricants 

Lance Burns 
(08) 9920 8000 
0457 715 576 

(08) 9920 8080 
lance@geraldtonfuel.com.au 
dalwallinu@geradltonfuel.com.au 

Great Southern Fuel 
Supplies 

Bulk Fuel & 
Lubricants 

Hannah Smith & 
Gordon Francis (08) 9684 1286 (08) 9684 1326  

Heartlands Western Australia Marketing Dannelle Foley (08) 9685 1091  
info@heartlandswa.com.au 
www.heartlandswa.com.au  

I.C.S Carpentry Builder Ian Sanders 
(08) 9685 1213 or  
0427 851 213 

(08) 9685 1094  icscarpentry@bigpond.com 

Indigo Storm Photography Photography Kylie Gee 0427 371 115  www.indigostormphotography.com  

KC’s Café Café / Fiori Coffee Kim & Cindy (08) 9685 1165 CB Channel 38 kcsales@gmail.com  

KC Sales 
Welding / Electrical / 
Clothing 

Kim & Cindy (08) 9685 1631 (08) 9685 1632 kcsales@gmail.com 

KTY Electrical Services Electrician 
Graham & Freda 
Tarr 

(08) 9683 2012 (08) 9683 2062  ktyelectrical@bigpond.com 

Milne Feeds Stock Feed 
Peter & Shannon 
Waters (08) 9685 233 (08) 96851388 pandswaters@bigpond.com  

M R Rural 
Ultrasound Sheep 
Pregnancy scanning 

Mark Rundell (08) 9684 8000 or 
0429 848 005 
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P & M Walker Emporium Giftware Maree Walker    

Pete’s Picture Framing Framing Pete Whitbread  0448 336 576 petewhitbread@bigpond.com 

Purlieu Engineering 
Milling, Lathe & 
Metal Fabrication 

Stuart Clare (08) 9684 8081 or 
0428 862 119 

 purlieufarms@hotmail.com 

Nutrichic Nutri Metics Lauren Grylls (08) 9684 8054  nutrichic@westnet.com.au 

Paintings and Drawings Artist Philippa Gillett (08) 9686 2061    jeffpip@westnet.com.au 

PixieMama Wraps and slings Jane West   
jane@pixiemama.com.au 
www.pixiemama.com.au  

Ravensdown Fertiliser Sian Pladdy 0429 233 901  sian.pladdy@ravensdown.com.au  

SandPrints Photography Amanda Sanders 0427 851 915  
sandprints71@gmail.com 
Facebook 

Scotty’s Ag Spraying Ag spraying services Scott Pole 
(08) 9685 1516 or 
0437 005 151 

 scott.pole@me.com  

Seed Cleaners of WA Seed Cleaning 
Rod Kevill 
Manager: Grant 
Wyatt 

(08) 9685 1333     

RN Collins Steel Fabrications Ron Collins (08) 9685 1225 (08) 9685 1225  glorbay@westnet.com.au 

Silver Chain 
Health / Nursing 
Post 

Kary Sachse (08) 9685 1229 (08) 9685 1347 Bencubbin-RANP@silverchain.org.au 

The Gimlet Newspaper Local Newspaper 
Ron Collins 
(President) 

(08) 9685 1323 (08) 9685 1323 thegimlet@westnet.com.au 

Westcoast Seafood Quality seafood 
Michelle & Bruce 
Turton 

0418 633 399 (08) 9065 7174 
michelle@westcoastseafood.com.au 
www.westcoastseafood.com.au  

Wheatbelt Signs Sign Writing John Pauley (08) 9684 8017 (08) 9684 8017   

Wild Strawberry Catering Catering Sharnee Beard (08) 9686 2033  
sharnee@wildstrawberry.com.au 
www.wildstrawberrycatering.com.au 
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